Thunderbird Recreation
Executive Committee (TREC)
Y outh Chosen Sport or Activity
Funding Application Form



YOUTH CHOSEN SPORT OR ACTIVITY FUNDING
APPLICATION FORM

Parent(s) Name: Band Member: Yes:__ No:

Phone Number: Cell No.:

E-mail Address:

Current Address:

Name of Child:

Date of Birth: Band Member: Yes:___ No:

Please tell the Recreation Committee about the activity you are seeking sponsorship for:

Name of activity:

Date(s):

Location:

Previous involvement in this activity:

Total cost of activity: $ Total Requested Amount: $

Have you previously been sponsored by the Thunderbird Recreation Advisory Committee?
Yes:___ No:___

When: For what activitiy:

Which community event are you willing to volunteer for:

Signature of Parent:

Date:




For Office Use Only

Date Received: Received
By:

DOCUMENTATION ATTACHED:

1.
2;
3.
4.
5.
6.

Approved: Yes:___ No:___

Sponsorship Amount: Decision Date:

Approval Name &
Signature:

Notes:

Original Sport or Activity Funding
Application Form

Adopted at the Thunderbird Recreation
Meeting

Held at the Thunderbird Hall on

June 17, 2014 at 6:30pm




